Email: sales@dcnglobal.com         Website: www.dcnglobal.com
0
ES430 series
Web Smart Gigabit Switch
Appearance Description
ES430-10P
 8x10/100/1000Base-T+2x100/1000Base-X (SFP)
 AC power supply

PoE output: 370W
Monitor realtime powers
Order Information
Product Description
ES430-10P Web smart switch (iron case), 8 Gigabit electrical ports + 2 Gigabit SFP optical
ports, switching capacity:20Gbps, web management, Cloud management, internal
Email: sales@dcnglobal.com         Website: www.dcnglobal.com
3
power supply, 19" rack-mount kits included
ES430-18P Web smart switch (iron case), 16 Gigabit electrical ports + 2 Gigabit SFP optical
ports, switching capacity:36Gbps, internal power supply, web management, Cloud
management, internal power supply,  19" rack-mount kits included
ES430-26P Web smart switch (iron case), 24 Gigabit electrical ports + 2 Gigabit SFP optical
ports, switching capacity:52Gbps, internal power supply, web management, Cloud
management, 19" rack-mount kits included
ES430-10P-POE Web smart PoE switch (desktop iron case),  8 Gigabit electrical ports + 2 Gigabit
SFP optical ports, IEEE 802.3af/at, Maximum PoE power supply 120W, switching
capacity: 20Gbps, power adapter, web management, Cloud management
(rack-mountable & default without rack-mount kits)
ES430-18P-POE Web smart PoE switch (iron case), 16 Gigabit electrical ports + 2 Gigabit SFP op-
tical ports, Maximum PoE power supply 250W, switching capacity: 36Gbps, web
management, Cloud management, 19" rack-mount kits included
ES430-26P-POE Web smart PoE switch (iron case), 24 Gigabit electrical ports + 2 Gigabit SFP op-
tical ports.
 IEEE 802.3af/at, Maximum PoE power supply 370W, switching capacity:
52Gbps, web management, Cloud management, 19" rack-mount kits included